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Count First Name Last Name Email 

1 Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov 

2 Jean Baronas jean.baronas@energy.ca.gov 

3 David Blekhman blekhman@calstatela.edu 

4 Damon Blythe dblythe@nctd.org 

5 Steven Brooks sbrooks@iwatani.com 

6 Phil Cazel phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov 

7 Miki Crowell miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov 

8 Stephen Davis sdavis@rvjensen.com 

9 Phil Dyer phil.dyer@energy.ca.gov 

10 Shannon Evanchec shannon@truepani.com 

11 Patrick Fiedler patrick.fiedler@fiedlergroup.com 

12 Elizabeth Fretheim elizabeth.fretheim@nikolamotor.com 

13 Bob Gaffney bgaffney@advancedemission.com 

14 Jennifer Hamilton jjhamilton@cafcp.org 

15 Bill Jensen bjensen@rvjensen.com 

16 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov 

17 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov 

18 Hiroshi Kimura h-kimura@iwatani.co.jp 

19 Sarah King sarah.king@boosterfuels.com 

20 Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv 

21 Jason Lewis jasonlewis@jlengc.com 

22 Jorge Lopez jorge.lopez@airliquide.com 

23 Keith Malone kmalone@cafcp.org 

24 Andrew Martinez andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 

25 Trinidad Martinez trinidad@petrolaborforce.com 

26 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv 

27 Njeri Mwangi uniquenjeriarts@gmail.com 

28 E Ng eng@actransit.org 

29 Brian O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 
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30 Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com 

31 David Park dpark@cafcp.org 

32 Seema Prasad sprasad@actransit.org 

33 Nicole Rinaldi niki@cte.tv 

34 Denise Sailes dsailes@getbus.org 

35 Jim Shnell jhshnell@cox.net 

36 Mark Siroky mark.siroky@arb.ca.gov 

37 Linda Taylor linda.taylor@fresno.gov 

38 Adriana Torres atorres8@socalgas.com 
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